Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
DC Power Supply for PC/104
PS104
✓✓ ✓✓ ✓ Distributed Power Architecture (DPA)
✓✓ ✓✓ ✓ 9-75Vdc input range with safety ground
✓✓ ✓✓ ✓ Input/output protection and filtering
✓✓ ✓✓ ✓ Isolated/regulated outputs

PC/104 Stack
Input Power:
Output Noise Levels:
� Typical < 40mVp-p (Switching frequency
350kHz to 400kHz)
� Typical < 20mVp-p (Wide-bandwidth noise
<20MHz)
Output Short Circuit Protection:
�    Indefinite with Automatic Recovery
Isolated Output Power:
Environmental:
� -40°C to +85°C operating (PS104 needs to
mount on the top of the PC/104 Stack)
� 5%-95% relative humidity, non-condensing
Ordering Information:
PS104-12 +12Vdc Input/+5Vdc Output
PS104-24 +24Vdc Input/+5Vdc Output
PS104-48 +48Vdc Input/+5Vdc Output
PS104-12T +12Vdc Input/+5Vdc Output/
±12Vdc Output
PS104-24T +24Vdc Input/+5Vdc Output/
±12Vdc Output
PS104-48T +48Vdc Input/+5Vdc Output/
±12Vdc Outpu
PS104-ADAP-AC12 110/220VAC desktop
power supply for
PS104-12
PS104-ADAP-AC24 110/220VAC desktop
power supply for
PS104-24
PS104-ADAP-AC48 110/220VAC desktop
power supply for
PS104-48
PS104-ADAP-AUTO Auto lighter to PS104-12
cable assembly
Input Connector:
� 3-pin 3.5mm screw-terminal/locking plug
and header